

Issue date: Expiry date: Certificate identity number: 3 July 2022 2 July 2025 10454926

Original approval(s): AS9100 - 3 July 2013

LRQ/

Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

W.H. Brady N.V.

Lindestraat 20, 9240 Zele, Belgium

has been approved by LRQA to the following standards:

AS9100D (technically equivalent to EN 9100:2018, JISQ 9100:2016 and KS Q 9100:2018)

This certification has been performed in accordance with the requirements of EN 9104-001:2013

LRQA Limited is accredited under the IAQG ICOP scheme

Certification Structure - Campus

Approval number(s): AS9100 - 0016438

This certificate is valid only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same number on which the locations applicable to this approval are listed.

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

Sales, distribution and production of products for labelling and industrial identification within the aviation industry.

Paul Graaf

Area Operations Manager, Europe

Issued by: LRQA Limited



LRQ/\

Issued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom



Certificate identity number: 10454926

Location	Activities	LR
Head Office and Central Function W.H. Brady N.V. Lindestraat 20, 9240 Zele, Belgium	AS 9100:2016 Sales, distribution and production of products for labelling and industrial identification within the aviation industry.	LR
Brady Group SAS Parc d'activité Pierre Mauroy 2, Rue de la 3ème Révolution Industrielle, 59223 Roncq, France	AS 9100:2016 Sales of products for labelling and industrial identification within the aviation industry.	LR
Brady GmbH Brady-Straße 1, 63329 Egelsbach, Germany	AS 9100:2016 Sales of products for labelling and industrial identification within the aviation industry.	LR
Brady Corporation Ltd. Wildmere Industrial Estate, Banbury,, OX16 3JU, United Kingdom	AS 9100:2016 Sales of products for labelling and industrial identification within the aviation industry.	LR
		LR
		LR
		LF
		LF
		LR
		LR
		LF
		LF
	NTENNIONAL ALECOME 0001	LR

howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom